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IMPACT AND WAKEVEST SIZE INDICATOR

USA

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

UsSA

XS

UsA
XXXS

xXXS

EURO

46

48

S0

52

54

56

EURO

34

36

38

40

EURO
164

176

CHEST (CM)
87-94
26"-28"
66-71
101-108
106-113

111-118

CHEST (CM)
79-86
84-91
89-97

94-101

CHEST (CM)
78-83

84-91

CHEST (INCH)
347-37"
36"-39"
38"-41"
40"-43"
427-45"7

L47-477

CHEST (INCH)
317-34"
33°-367
35°-38"

37°-40"

CHEST (INCH)
31°-33"

33°-35"°



